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DEPTH (m) : 150.34 m RT DATE: 26/06/2004

From To From To Size Grade Coupling Maximum Minimum Optimum
1 14 173.6 4.5 9-5/8" K55 BTC

JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Off bottom JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally
NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT) NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT)

1 X 12.05 12.05 3m above shoe 138.29 41
2 X 12.18 24.23 Across centre 126.11 42
3 na 12.20 36.43 Across centre 113.91 43
4 na 11.73 48.16 Across centre 102.18 44
5 12.13 60.29 90.05 45
6 11.89 72.18 78.16 46
7 12.00 84.18 66.16 47
8 12.15 96.33 54.01 48
9 12.23 108.56 41.78 49
10 12.11 120.67 29.67 50

1st. TOTAL 120.67 5th. TOTAL
JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally

NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT) NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT)
11 12.20 132.87 17.47 51
12 12.20 145.07 5.27 52
13 12.04 157.11 -6.77 53
14 12.00 169.11 -18.77 54
15 55
16 56
17 57
18 58
19 59
20 60

2nd. TOTAL 48.44 6th. TOTAL
JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally

NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT) NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT)
21 61
22 62
23 63
24 64
25 65
26 66
27 67
28 68
29 69
30 70

3rd. TOTAL 7th. TOTAL
JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally JOINT CEN LENGTH TOTAL Comments Tally

NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT) NO. Metres LENGTH  (m RT)
31 71
32 72
33 73
34 74
35 75
36 76
37 77  
38 78  
39 79  
40 80

4th. TOTAL 8th. TOTAL
Page Total 169.11 0 Cum.Total : 169.11 m

CASING

36

m         Carried Forward:

Weight

There are a total of 14 full joints plus 1 pup on location

Essential Petroleum

Surface
Resources Limited

CASING TALLY
WELL NAME: CASING TYPE:

FINDRA-1
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